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Percentage of International Medical Graduates in
Newcomers (Over 5 Years)
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Crowfoot Rural Alberta

Physician Cohort

Names Physician count (5 Current physician
recoded years previous) count

Physician count
variation

Crowfoot 66 121 +83%

Rural 1,170 2,006 +71%

Alberta 6,387 9,600 +50%

Distribution of Physician Cohort by Age (est.)

Crowfoot Alberta
80 +

75-79
70-74
65-69
60-64
55-59
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
0-29

-IIIIII.I-__
x II___
c
z
8
lIIIIIII|--_

Origin of 2014 Physician Cohort (Over 5 Years)
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Percentage of International Medical Graduates in
Physician Cohort (Current Physician Cohort)
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